
Tax Code Description Secured Bill Rate

County of YOLO

Ad Valorem Tax Code Rate

TAX YEAR 2025

AUD70-2300-025

wTaxCodeRate

2.6.001

9/11/2025

 3:00:20PM

Page 1 of 1

Value Base

00001 LOCAL AGENCIES  1.0000007

00002 UNITARY TAX RATE  1.0000007

00003 UNITARY DEBT SERVICE  0.5049007

00005 PIPELINE TAX RATE  1.0000007

00006 PIPELINE DEBT SERVICE RATE  0.5049007

00020 RAILROAD UNITARY  1.0000007

00021 RAILROAD UNITARY DEBT SERVICE RATE  0.1510007

26010 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD  0.0070007

26021 WINTERS JUSD 2014 BD  0.0350007

26023 WINTERS JUSD 2016 BD  0.0425007

26024 WINTERS JUSD 2018 BD  0.0460007

26025 WINTERS JUSD 2020 BD  0.0410007

26031 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD  0.0250007

26040 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD  0.0040007

26041 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD  0.0560007

26050 WASHINGTON USD 1999 BD  0.0110007

26060 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS  0.0208007

26070 PIERCE JUSD 2002 ELECTION BD #2  0.0283007

26072 PIERCE JUSD 2016 ELECTION BD #4  0.0129887

26073 PIERCE JUSD 2002 ELECTION BD #5  0.0159547

26081 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES A  0.0009867

26083 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES C  0.0023847

26084 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES D  0.0007697

26085 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION 2019 REFUNDING  0.0049997

26086 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES E  0.0012147

26090 WASHINGTON USD 2004 BD  0.0580007

26091 WASHINGTON USD 2014 BD  0.0240007

26092 WASHINGTON USD 2020 BD  0.0500007

26100 RIVER DELTA JUSD SFID#2 BD  0.0913007

26113 SOLANO CCD 2002 ELECTION 2015 REFUNDING  0.0066267

26114 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES F  0.0024187

26115 SOLANO CCD 2021 REFUNDING  0.0041777

26116 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES G  0.0009657

26120 YUBA CCD 2006 BD  0.0181527

26142 YUBA CCD 2016 BD  0.0064837

Total Tax Codes:  35
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00002 7  1.000000000-001 UNITARY TAX RATE

00003 7  .504900000-001 UNITARY DEBT SERVICE

TRA  000-001 7  1.504900      Net of All

00020 7  1.000000000-002 RAILROAD UNITARY

00021 7  .151000000-002 RAILROAD UNITARY DEBT SERVICE RATE

TRA  000-002 7  1.151000      Net of All

00005 7  1.000000000-511 PIPELINE TAX RATE

00006 7  .504900000-511 PIPELINE DEBT SERVICE RATE

TRA  000-511 7  1.504900      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000001-000 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000001-000 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000001-000 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800001-000 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  001-000 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000001-001 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000001-001 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000001-001 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800001-001 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  001-001 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000001-002 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000001-002 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000001-002 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800001-002 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  001-002 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000001-003 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000001-003 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000001-003 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800001-003 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  001-003 7  1.080800      Net of All
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00001 7  1.000000001-005 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000001-005 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000001-005 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800001-005 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  001-005 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000001-006 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000001-006 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000001-006 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800001-006 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  001-006 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000001-008 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000001-008 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000001-008 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800001-008 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  001-008 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000001-009 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000001-009 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000001-009 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800001-009 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  001-009 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000001-011 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000001-011 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000001-011 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800001-011 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  001-011 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000001-013 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000001-013 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000001-013 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800001-013 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  001-013 7  1.080800      Net of All
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00001 7  1.000000001-014 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000001-014 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000001-014 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800001-014 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  001-014 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000001-015 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000001-015 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000001-015 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800001-015 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  001-015 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000001-016 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000001-016 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000001-016 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800001-016 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  001-016 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000001-017 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000001-017 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000001-017 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800001-017 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  001-017 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000001-018 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000001-018 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000001-018 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800001-018 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  001-018 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000001-021 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000001-021 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000001-021 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800001-021 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  001-021 7  1.080800      Net of All
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00001 7  1.000000001-022 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000001-022 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000001-022 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800001-022 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  001-022 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000001-023 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000001-023 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000001-023 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800001-023 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  001-023 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000001-024 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000001-024 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000001-024 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800001-024 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  001-024 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000001-025 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000001-025 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000001-025 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800001-025 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  001-025 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000001-026 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000001-026 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000001-026 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800001-026 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  001-026 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000001-027 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000001-027 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000001-027 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800001-027 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  001-027 7  1.080800      Net of All
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00001 7  1.000000001-029 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000001-029 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000001-029 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800001-029 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  001-029 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000001-030 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000001-030 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000001-030 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800001-030 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  001-030 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000001-034 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000001-034 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000001-034 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800001-034 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  001-034 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000001-035 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000001-035 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000001-035 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800001-035 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  001-035 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000001-036 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000001-036 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000001-036 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800001-036 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  001-036 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000001-037 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000001-037 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000001-037 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800001-037 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  001-037 7  1.080800      Net of All
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00001 7  1.000000001-038 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000001-038 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000001-038 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800001-038 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  001-038 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000001-039 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000001-039 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000001-039 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800001-039 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  001-039 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000001-040 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000001-040 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000001-040 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800001-040 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  001-040 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000001-041 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000001-041 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000001-041 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800001-041 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  001-041 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000001-042 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000001-042 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000001-042 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800001-042 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  001-042 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000001-043 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000001-043 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000001-043 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800001-043 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  001-043 7  1.080800      Net of All
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00001 7  1.000000001-044 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000001-044 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000001-044 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800001-044 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  001-044 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000001-045 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000001-045 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000001-045 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800001-045 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  001-045 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000001-047 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000001-047 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000001-047 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800001-047 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  001-047 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000001-048 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000001-048 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000001-048 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800001-048 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  001-048 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000001-050 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000001-050 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000001-050 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800001-050 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  001-050 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000001-051 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000001-051 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000001-051 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800001-051 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  001-051 7  1.080800      Net of All
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00001 7  1.000000001-052 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000001-052 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000001-052 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800001-052 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  001-052 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000002-000 LOCAL AGENCIES

26021 7  .035000002-000 WINTERS JUSD 2014 BD

26023 7  .042500002-000 WINTERS JUSD 2016 BD

26024 7  .046000002-000 WINTERS JUSD 2018 BD

26025 7  .041000002-000 WINTERS JUSD 2020 BD

26081 7  .000986002-000 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES A

26083 7  .002384002-000 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES C

26084 7  .000769002-000 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES D

26085 7  .004999002-000 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION 2019 REFUNDING

26086 7  .001214002-000 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES E

26113 7  .006626002-000 SOLANO CCD 2002 ELECTION 2015 REFUNDING

26114 7  .002418002-000 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES F

26115 7  .004177002-000 SOLANO CCD 2021 REFUNDING

26116 7  .000965002-000 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES G

TRA  002-000 7  1.189038      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000002-001 LOCAL AGENCIES

26021 7  .035000002-001 WINTERS JUSD 2014 BD

26023 7  .042500002-001 WINTERS JUSD 2016 BD

26024 7  .046000002-001 WINTERS JUSD 2018 BD

26025 7  .041000002-001 WINTERS JUSD 2020 BD

26081 7  .000986002-001 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES A

26083 7  .002384002-001 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES C

26084 7  .000769002-001 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES D

26085 7  .004999002-001 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION 2019 REFUNDING

26086 7  .001214002-001 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES E

26113 7  .006626002-001 SOLANO CCD 2002 ELECTION 2015 REFUNDING

26114 7  .002418002-001 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES F

26115 7  .004177002-001 SOLANO CCD 2021 REFUNDING

26116 7  .000965002-001 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES G

TRA  002-001 7  1.189038      Net of All
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00001 7  1.000000002-003 LOCAL AGENCIES

26021 7  .035000002-003 WINTERS JUSD 2014 BD

26023 7  .042500002-003 WINTERS JUSD 2016 BD

26024 7  .046000002-003 WINTERS JUSD 2018 BD

26025 7  .041000002-003 WINTERS JUSD 2020 BD

26081 7  .000986002-003 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES A

26083 7  .002384002-003 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES C

26084 7  .000769002-003 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES D

26085 7  .004999002-003 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION 2019 REFUNDING

26086 7  .001214002-003 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES E

26113 7  .006626002-003 SOLANO CCD 2002 ELECTION 2015 REFUNDING

26114 7  .002418002-003 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES F

26115 7  .004177002-003 SOLANO CCD 2021 REFUNDING

26116 7  .000965002-003 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES G

TRA  002-003 7  1.189038      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000002-004 LOCAL AGENCIES

26021 7  .035000002-004 WINTERS JUSD 2014 BD

26023 7  .042500002-004 WINTERS JUSD 2016 BD

26024 7  .046000002-004 WINTERS JUSD 2018 BD

26025 7  .041000002-004 WINTERS JUSD 2020 BD

26081 7  .000986002-004 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES A

26083 7  .002384002-004 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES C

26084 7  .000769002-004 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES D

26085 7  .004999002-004 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION 2019 REFUNDING

26086 7  .001214002-004 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES E

26113 7  .006626002-004 SOLANO CCD 2002 ELECTION 2015 REFUNDING

26114 7  .002418002-004 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES F

26115 7  .004177002-004 SOLANO CCD 2021 REFUNDING

26116 7  .000965002-004 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES G

TRA  002-004 7  1.189038      Net of All
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00001 7  1.000000002-008 LOCAL AGENCIES

26021 7  .035000002-008 WINTERS JUSD 2014 BD

26023 7  .042500002-008 WINTERS JUSD 2016 BD

26024 7  .046000002-008 WINTERS JUSD 2018 BD

26025 7  .041000002-008 WINTERS JUSD 2020 BD

26081 7  .000986002-008 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES A

26083 7  .002384002-008 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES C

26084 7  .000769002-008 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES D

26085 7  .004999002-008 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION 2019 REFUNDING

26086 7  .001214002-008 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES E

26113 7  .006626002-008 SOLANO CCD 2002 ELECTION 2015 REFUNDING

26114 7  .002418002-008 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES F

26115 7  .004177002-008 SOLANO CCD 2021 REFUNDING

26116 7  .000965002-008 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES G

TRA  002-008 7  1.189038      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000002-012 LOCAL AGENCIES

26021 7  .035000002-012 WINTERS JUSD 2014 BD

26023 7  .042500002-012 WINTERS JUSD 2016 BD

26024 7  .046000002-012 WINTERS JUSD 2018 BD

26025 7  .041000002-012 WINTERS JUSD 2020 BD

26081 7  .000986002-012 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES A

26083 7  .002384002-012 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES C

26084 7  .000769002-012 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES D

26085 7  .004999002-012 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION 2019 REFUNDING

26086 7  .001214002-012 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES E

26113 7  .006626002-012 SOLANO CCD 2002 ELECTION 2015 REFUNDING

26114 7  .002418002-012 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES F

26115 7  .004177002-012 SOLANO CCD 2021 REFUNDING

26116 7  .000965002-012 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES G

TRA  002-012 7  1.189038      Net of All
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00001 7  1.000000002-013 LOCAL AGENCIES

26021 7  .035000002-013 WINTERS JUSD 2014 BD

26023 7  .042500002-013 WINTERS JUSD 2016 BD

26024 7  .046000002-013 WINTERS JUSD 2018 BD

26025 7  .041000002-013 WINTERS JUSD 2020 BD

26081 7  .000986002-013 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES A

26083 7  .002384002-013 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES C

26084 7  .000769002-013 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES D

26085 7  .004999002-013 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION 2019 REFUNDING

26086 7  .001214002-013 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES E

26113 7  .006626002-013 SOLANO CCD 2002 ELECTION 2015 REFUNDING

26114 7  .002418002-013 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES F

26115 7  .004177002-013 SOLANO CCD 2021 REFUNDING

26116 7  .000965002-013 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES G

TRA  002-013 7  1.189038      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000002-014 LOCAL AGENCIES

26021 7  .035000002-014 WINTERS JUSD 2014 BD

26023 7  .042500002-014 WINTERS JUSD 2016 BD

26024 7  .046000002-014 WINTERS JUSD 2018 BD

26025 7  .041000002-014 WINTERS JUSD 2020 BD

26081 7  .000986002-014 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES A

26083 7  .002384002-014 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES C

26084 7  .000769002-014 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES D

26085 7  .004999002-014 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION 2019 REFUNDING

26086 7  .001214002-014 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES E

26113 7  .006626002-014 SOLANO CCD 2002 ELECTION 2015 REFUNDING

26114 7  .002418002-014 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES F

26115 7  .004177002-014 SOLANO CCD 2021 REFUNDING

26116 7  .000965002-014 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES G

TRA  002-014 7  1.189038      Net of All
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00001 7  1.000000002-015 LOCAL AGENCIES

26021 7  .035000002-015 WINTERS JUSD 2014 BD

26023 7  .042500002-015 WINTERS JUSD 2016 BD

26024 7  .046000002-015 WINTERS JUSD 2018 BD

26025 7  .041000002-015 WINTERS JUSD 2020 BD

26081 7  .000986002-015 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES A

26083 7  .002384002-015 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES C

26084 7  .000769002-015 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES D

26085 7  .004999002-015 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION 2019 REFUNDING

26086 7  .001214002-015 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES E

26113 7  .006626002-015 SOLANO CCD 2002 ELECTION 2015 REFUNDING

26114 7  .002418002-015 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES F

26115 7  .004177002-015 SOLANO CCD 2021 REFUNDING

26116 7  .000965002-015 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES G

TRA  002-015 7  1.189038      Net of All

 .000000002-016

TRA  002-016  .000000

00001 7  1.000000002-017 LOCAL AGENCIES

26021 7  .035000002-017 WINTERS JUSD 2014 BD

26023 7  .042500002-017 WINTERS JUSD 2016 BD

26024 7  .046000002-017 WINTERS JUSD 2018 BD

26025 7  .041000002-017 WINTERS JUSD 2020 BD

26081 7  .000986002-017 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES A

26083 7  .002384002-017 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES C

26084 7  .000769002-017 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES D

26085 7  .004999002-017 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION 2019 REFUNDING

26086 7  .001214002-017 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES E

26113 7  .006626002-017 SOLANO CCD 2002 ELECTION 2015 REFUNDING

26114 7  .002418002-017 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES F

26115 7  .004177002-017 SOLANO CCD 2021 REFUNDING

26116 7  .000965002-017 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES G

TRA  002-017 7  1.189038      Net of All

BYoung



TRA Tax Code Value Base DescriptionBill Rate

AUD70-2360-020

wRMultiYrRates

2.6.003

County of YOLO

MULTI-YEAR TAX RATES

Tax Year: 2025

9/11/2025

 3:05:58PM
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00001 7  1.000000002-018 LOCAL AGENCIES

26021 7  .035000002-018 WINTERS JUSD 2014 BD

26023 7  .042500002-018 WINTERS JUSD 2016 BD

26024 7  .046000002-018 WINTERS JUSD 2018 BD

26025 7  .041000002-018 WINTERS JUSD 2020 BD

26081 7  .000986002-018 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES A

26083 7  .002384002-018 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES C

26084 7  .000769002-018 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES D

26085 7  .004999002-018 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION 2019 REFUNDING

26086 7  .001214002-018 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES E

26113 7  .006626002-018 SOLANO CCD 2002 ELECTION 2015 REFUNDING

26114 7  .002418002-018 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES F

26115 7  .004177002-018 SOLANO CCD 2021 REFUNDING

26116 7  .000965002-018 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES G

TRA  002-018 7  1.189038      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000002-019 LOCAL AGENCIES

26021 7  .035000002-019 WINTERS JUSD 2014 BD

26023 7  .042500002-019 WINTERS JUSD 2016 BD

26024 7  .046000002-019 WINTERS JUSD 2018 BD

26025 7  .041000002-019 WINTERS JUSD 2020 BD

26081 7  .000986002-019 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES A

26083 7  .002384002-019 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES C

26084 7  .000769002-019 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES D

26085 7  .004999002-019 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION 2019 REFUNDING

26086 7  .001214002-019 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES E

26113 7  .006626002-019 SOLANO CCD 2002 ELECTION 2015 REFUNDING

26114 7  .002418002-019 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES F

26115 7  .004177002-019 SOLANO CCD 2021 REFUNDING

26116 7  .000965002-019 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES G

TRA  002-019 7  1.189038      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000003-000 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000003-000 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152003-000 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483003-000 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  003-000 7  1.049635      Net of All

BYoung



TRA Tax Code Value Base DescriptionBill Rate

AUD70-2360-020

wRMultiYrRates

2.6.003

County of YOLO

MULTI-YEAR TAX RATES

Tax Year: 2025

9/11/2025

 3:05:58PM

Page 14 of 64

00001 7  1.000000003-001 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000003-001 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152003-001 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483003-001 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  003-001 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000003-002 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000003-002 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152003-002 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483003-002 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  003-002 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000003-003 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000003-003 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152003-003 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483003-003 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  003-003 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000003-004 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000003-004 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152003-004 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483003-004 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  003-004 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000003-011 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000003-011 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152003-011 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483003-011 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  003-011 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000003-027 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000003-027 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152003-027 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483003-027 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  003-027 7  1.049635      Net of All

BYoung



TRA Tax Code Value Base DescriptionBill Rate

AUD70-2360-020

wRMultiYrRates

2.6.003

County of YOLO

MULTI-YEAR TAX RATES

Tax Year: 2025

9/11/2025

 3:05:58PM
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00001 7  1.000000003-040 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000003-040 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152003-040 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483003-040 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  003-040 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000003-041 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000003-041 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152003-041 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483003-041 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  003-041 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000003-046 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000003-046 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152003-046 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483003-046 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  003-046 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000003-051 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000003-051 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152003-051 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483003-051 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  003-051 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000003-052 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000003-052 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152003-052 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483003-052 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  003-052 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000003-053 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000003-053 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152003-053 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483003-053 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  003-053 7  1.049635      Net of All

BYoung



TRA Tax Code Value Base DescriptionBill Rate

AUD70-2360-020

wRMultiYrRates

2.6.003

County of YOLO

MULTI-YEAR TAX RATES

Tax Year: 2025

9/11/2025

 3:05:58PM
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00001 7  1.000000003-054 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000003-054 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152003-054 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483003-054 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  003-054 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000003-055 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000003-055 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152003-055 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483003-055 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  003-055 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000003-056 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000003-056 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152003-056 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483003-056 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  003-056 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000003-057 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000003-057 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152003-057 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483003-057 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  003-057 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000003-058 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000003-058 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152003-058 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483003-058 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  003-058 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000003-059 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000003-059 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152003-059 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483003-059 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  003-059 7  1.049635      Net of All

BYoung



TRA Tax Code Value Base DescriptionBill Rate

AUD70-2360-020

wRMultiYrRates

2.6.003

County of YOLO

MULTI-YEAR TAX RATES

Tax Year: 2025

9/11/2025

 3:05:58PM
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00001 7  1.000000003-060 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000003-060 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152003-060 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483003-060 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  003-060 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000003-061 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000003-061 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152003-061 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483003-061 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  003-061 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000003-062 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000003-062 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152003-062 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483003-062 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  003-062 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000003-063 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000003-063 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152003-063 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483003-063 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  003-063 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000003-064 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000003-064 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152003-064 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483003-064 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  003-064 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000003-065 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000003-065 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152003-065 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483003-065 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  003-065 7  1.049635      Net of All

BYoung



TRA Tax Code Value Base DescriptionBill Rate

AUD70-2360-020

wRMultiYrRates

2.6.003

County of YOLO

MULTI-YEAR TAX RATES

Tax Year: 2025

9/11/2025

 3:05:58PM
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00001 7  1.000000004-001 LOCAL AGENCIES

26050 7  .011000004-001 WASHINGTON USD 1999 BD

26060 7  .020800004-001 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

26090 7  .058000004-001 WASHINGTON USD 2004 BD

26091 7  .024000004-001 WASHINGTON USD 2014 BD

26092 7  .050000004-001 WASHINGTON USD 2020 BD

TRA  004-001 7  1.163800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000004-005 LOCAL AGENCIES

26050 7  .011000004-005 WASHINGTON USD 1999 BD

26060 7  .020800004-005 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

26090 7  .058000004-005 WASHINGTON USD 2004 BD

26091 7  .024000004-005 WASHINGTON USD 2014 BD

26092 7  .050000004-005 WASHINGTON USD 2020 BD

TRA  004-005 7  1.163800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000004-016 LOCAL AGENCIES

26050 7  .011000004-016 WASHINGTON USD 1999 BD

26060 7  .020800004-016 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

26090 7  .058000004-016 WASHINGTON USD 2004 BD

26091 7  .024000004-016 WASHINGTON USD 2014 BD

26092 7  .050000004-016 WASHINGTON USD 2020 BD

TRA  004-016 7  1.163800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000004-021 LOCAL AGENCIES

26050 7  .011000004-021 WASHINGTON USD 1999 BD

26060 7  .020800004-021 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

26090 7  .058000004-021 WASHINGTON USD 2004 BD

26091 7  .024000004-021 WASHINGTON USD 2014 BD

26092 7  .050000004-021 WASHINGTON USD 2020 BD

TRA  004-021 7  1.163800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000004-025 LOCAL AGENCIES

26050 7  .011000004-025 WASHINGTON USD 1999 BD

26060 7  .020800004-025 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

26090 7  .058000004-025 WASHINGTON USD 2004 BD

26091 7  .024000004-025 WASHINGTON USD 2014 BD

26092 7  .050000004-025 WASHINGTON USD 2020 BD

TRA  004-025 7  1.163800      Net of All

BYoung



TRA Tax Code Value Base DescriptionBill Rate

AUD70-2360-020

wRMultiYrRates

2.6.003

County of YOLO

MULTI-YEAR TAX RATES

Tax Year: 2025

9/11/2025
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00001 7  1.000000004-031 LOCAL AGENCIES

26050 7  .011000004-031 WASHINGTON USD 1999 BD

26060 7  .020800004-031 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

26090 7  .058000004-031 WASHINGTON USD 2004 BD

26091 7  .024000004-031 WASHINGTON USD 2014 BD

26092 7  .050000004-031 WASHINGTON USD 2020 BD

TRA  004-031 7  1.163800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000004-032 LOCAL AGENCIES

26050 7  .011000004-032 WASHINGTON USD 1999 BD

26060 7  .020800004-032 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

26090 7  .058000004-032 WASHINGTON USD 2004 BD

26091 7  .024000004-032 WASHINGTON USD 2014 BD

26092 7  .050000004-032 WASHINGTON USD 2020 BD

TRA  004-032 7  1.163800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000004-033 LOCAL AGENCIES

26050 7  .011000004-033 WASHINGTON USD 1999 BD

26060 7  .020800004-033 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

26090 7  .058000004-033 WASHINGTON USD 2004 BD

26091 7  .024000004-033 WASHINGTON USD 2014 BD

26092 7  .050000004-033 WASHINGTON USD 2020 BD

TRA  004-033 7  1.163800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000004-039 LOCAL AGENCIES

26050 7  .011000004-039 WASHINGTON USD 1999 BD

26060 7  .020800004-039 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

26090 7  .058000004-039 WASHINGTON USD 2004 BD

26091 7  .024000004-039 WASHINGTON USD 2014 BD

26092 7  .050000004-039 WASHINGTON USD 2020 BD

TRA  004-039 7  1.163800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000004-049 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000004-049 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000004-049 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800004-049 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  004-049 7  1.080800      Net of All

BYoung



TRA Tax Code Value Base DescriptionBill Rate

AUD70-2360-020

wRMultiYrRates

2.6.003

County of YOLO

MULTI-YEAR TAX RATES

Tax Year: 2025

9/11/2025
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00001 7  1.000000004-050 LOCAL AGENCIES

26050 7  .011000004-050 WASHINGTON USD 1999 BD

26060 7  .020800004-050 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

26090 7  .058000004-050 WASHINGTON USD 2004 BD

26091 7  .024000004-050 WASHINGTON USD 2014 BD

26092 7  .050000004-050 WASHINGTON USD 2020 BD

TRA  004-050 7  1.163800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000004-053 LOCAL AGENCIES

26050 7  .011000004-053 WASHINGTON USD 1999 BD

26060 7  .020800004-053 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

26090 7  .058000004-053 WASHINGTON USD 2004 BD

26091 7  .024000004-053 WASHINGTON USD 2014 BD

26092 7  .050000004-053 WASHINGTON USD 2020 BD

TRA  004-053 7  1.163800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000004-068 LOCAL AGENCIES

26060 7  .020800004-068 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  004-068 7  1.020800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000004-079 LOCAL AGENCIES

26050 7  .011000004-079 WASHINGTON USD 1999 BD

26060 7  .020800004-079 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

26090 7  .058000004-079 WASHINGTON USD 2004 BD

26091 7  .024000004-079 WASHINGTON USD 2014 BD

26092 7  .050000004-079 WASHINGTON USD 2020 BD

TRA  004-079 7  1.163800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000004-095 LOCAL AGENCIES

26050 7  .011000004-095 WASHINGTON USD 1999 BD

26060 7  .020800004-095 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

26090 7  .058000004-095 WASHINGTON USD 2004 BD

26091 7  .024000004-095 WASHINGTON USD 2014 BD

26092 7  .050000004-095 WASHINGTON USD 2020 BD

TRA  004-095 7  1.163800      Net of All

BYoung



TRA Tax Code Value Base DescriptionBill Rate

AUD70-2360-020

wRMultiYrRates

2.6.003

County of YOLO

MULTI-YEAR TAX RATES

Tax Year: 2025
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00001 7  1.000000004-096 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000004-096 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152004-096 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483004-096 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  004-096 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000004-098 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000004-098 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152004-098 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483004-098 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  004-098 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000004-099 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000004-099 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152004-099 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483004-099 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  004-099 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000004-100 LOCAL AGENCIES

26050 7  .011000004-100 WASHINGTON USD 1999 BD

26060 7  .020800004-100 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

26090 7  .058000004-100 WASHINGTON USD 2004 BD

26091 7  .024000004-100 WASHINGTON USD 2014 BD

26092 7  .050000004-100 WASHINGTON USD 2020 BD

TRA  004-100 7  1.163800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000004-101 LOCAL AGENCIES

26050 7  .011000004-101 WASHINGTON USD 1999 BD

26060 7  .020800004-101 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

26090 7  .058000004-101 WASHINGTON USD 2004 BD

26091 7  .024000004-101 WASHINGTON USD 2014 BD

26092 7  .050000004-101 WASHINGTON USD 2020 BD

TRA  004-101 7  1.163800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000058-001 LOCAL AGENCIES

26060 7  .020800058-001 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

26100 7  .091300058-001 RIVER DELTA JUSD SFID#2 BD

TRA  058-001 7  1.112100      Net of All

BYoung



TRA Tax Code Value Base DescriptionBill Rate

AUD70-2360-020

wRMultiYrRates

2.6.003

County of YOLO

MULTI-YEAR TAX RATES

Tax Year: 2025
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00001 7  1.000000058-002 LOCAL AGENCIES

26060 7  .020800058-002 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

26100 7  .091300058-002 RIVER DELTA JUSD SFID#2 BD

TRA  058-002 7  1.112100      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000058-004 LOCAL AGENCIES

26060 7  .020800058-004 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

26100 7  .091300058-004 RIVER DELTA JUSD SFID#2 BD

TRA  058-004 7  1.112100      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000058-005 LOCAL AGENCIES

26060 7  .020800058-005 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

26100 7  .091300058-005 RIVER DELTA JUSD SFID#2 BD

TRA  058-005 7  1.112100      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000058-006 LOCAL AGENCIES

26060 7  .020800058-006 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

26100 7  .091300058-006 RIVER DELTA JUSD SFID#2 BD

TRA  058-006 7  1.112100      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000058-008 LOCAL AGENCIES

26060 7  .020800058-008 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

26100 7  .091300058-008 RIVER DELTA JUSD SFID#2 BD

TRA  058-008 7  1.112100      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000058-010 LOCAL AGENCIES

26060 7  .020800058-010 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

26100 7  .091300058-010 RIVER DELTA JUSD SFID#2 BD

TRA  058-010 7  1.112100      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000058-011 LOCAL AGENCIES

26060 7  .020800058-011 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

26100 7  .091300058-011 RIVER DELTA JUSD SFID#2 BD

TRA  058-011 7  1.112100      Net of All

BYoung



TRA Tax Code Value Base DescriptionBill Rate

AUD70-2360-020

wRMultiYrRates

2.6.003

County of YOLO

MULTI-YEAR TAX RATES
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00001 7  1.000000058-012 LOCAL AGENCIES

26060 7  .020800058-012 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

26100 7  .091300058-012 RIVER DELTA JUSD SFID#2 BD

TRA  058-012 7  1.112100      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000058-015 LOCAL AGENCIES

26060 7  .020800058-015 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

26100 7  .091300058-015 RIVER DELTA JUSD SFID#2 BD

TRA  058-015 7  1.112100      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000061-001 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000061-001 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000061-001 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800061-001 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  061-001 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000061-002 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000061-002 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000061-002 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800061-002 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  061-002 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000061-003 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000061-003 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000061-003 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800061-003 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  061-003 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000061-004 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000061-004 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000061-004 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800061-004 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  061-004 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000061-005 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000061-005 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000061-005 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800061-005 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  061-005 7  1.080800      Net of All
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00001 7  1.000000061-006 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000061-006 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000061-006 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800061-006 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  061-006 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000061-007 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000061-007 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000061-007 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800061-007 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  061-007 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000061-008 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000061-008 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000061-008 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800061-008 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  061-008 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000061-009 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000061-009 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000061-009 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800061-009 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  061-009 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000061-010 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000061-010 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000061-010 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800061-010 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  061-010 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000061-011 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000061-011 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000061-011 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800061-011 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  061-011 7  1.080800      Net of All
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00001 7  1.000000061-012 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000061-012 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000061-012 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800061-012 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  061-012 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000061-013 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000061-013 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000061-013 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800061-013 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  061-013 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000061-014 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000061-014 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000061-014 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800061-014 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  061-014 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000061-015 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000061-015 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000061-015 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800061-015 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  061-015 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000061-016 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000061-016 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000061-016 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800061-016 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  061-016 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000061-017 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000061-017 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000061-017 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800061-017 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  061-017 7  1.080800      Net of All
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00001 7  1.000000061-018 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000061-018 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000061-018 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800061-018 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  061-018 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000061-019 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000061-019 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000061-019 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800061-019 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  061-019 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000061-020 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000061-020 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000061-020 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800061-020 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  061-020 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000061-021 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000061-021 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000061-021 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800061-021 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  061-021 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000061-022 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000061-022 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000061-022 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800061-022 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  061-022 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000061-023 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000061-023 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000061-023 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800061-023 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  061-023 7  1.080800      Net of All
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00001 7  1.000000061-024 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000061-024 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000061-024 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800061-024 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  061-024 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000061-025 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000061-025 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000061-025 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800061-025 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  061-025 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000061-026 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000061-026 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000061-026 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800061-026 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  061-026 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000061-027 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000061-027 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000061-027 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800061-027 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  061-027 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000061-028 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000061-028 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000061-028 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800061-028 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  061-028 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000061-029 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000061-029 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000061-029 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800061-029 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  061-029 7  1.080800      Net of All
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00001 7  1.000000061-030 LOCAL AGENCIES

26040 7  .004000061-030 DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD

26041 7  .056000061-030 DAVIS JUSD 2018 BD

26060 7  .020800061-030 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

TRA  061-030 7  1.080800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000062-002 LOCAL AGENCIES

26070 7  .028300062-002 PIERCE JUSD 2002 ELECTION BD #2

26072 7  .012988062-002 PIERCE JUSD 2016 ELECTION BD #4

26073 7  .015954062-002 PIERCE JUSD 2002 ELECTION BD #5

26120 7  .018152062-002 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483062-002 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  062-002 7  1.081877      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000062-003 LOCAL AGENCIES

26070 7  .028300062-003 PIERCE JUSD 2002 ELECTION BD #2

26072 7  .012988062-003 PIERCE JUSD 2016 ELECTION BD #4

26073 7  .015954062-003 PIERCE JUSD 2002 ELECTION BD #5

26120 7  .018152062-003 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483062-003 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  062-003 7  1.081877      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000062-004 LOCAL AGENCIES

26070 7  .028300062-004 PIERCE JUSD 2002 ELECTION BD #2

26072 7  .012988062-004 PIERCE JUSD 2016 ELECTION BD #4

26073 7  .015954062-004 PIERCE JUSD 2002 ELECTION BD #5

26120 7  .018152062-004 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483062-004 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  062-004 7  1.081877      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000062-005 LOCAL AGENCIES

26070 7  .028300062-005 PIERCE JUSD 2002 ELECTION BD #2

26072 7  .012988062-005 PIERCE JUSD 2016 ELECTION BD #4

26073 7  .015954062-005 PIERCE JUSD 2002 ELECTION BD #5

26120 7  .018152062-005 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483062-005 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  062-005 7  1.081877      Net of All
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00001 7  1.000000062-008 LOCAL AGENCIES

26070 7  .028300062-008 PIERCE JUSD 2002 ELECTION BD #2

26072 7  .012988062-008 PIERCE JUSD 2016 ELECTION BD #4

26073 7  .015954062-008 PIERCE JUSD 2002 ELECTION BD #5

26120 7  .018152062-008 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483062-008 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  062-008 7  1.081877      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000062-009 LOCAL AGENCIES

26070 7  .028300062-009 PIERCE JUSD 2002 ELECTION BD #2

26072 7  .012988062-009 PIERCE JUSD 2016 ELECTION BD #4

26073 7  .015954062-009 PIERCE JUSD 2002 ELECTION BD #5

26120 7  .018152062-009 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483062-009 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  062-009 7  1.081877      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000062-010 LOCAL AGENCIES

26070 7  .028300062-010 PIERCE JUSD 2002 ELECTION BD #2

26072 7  .012988062-010 PIERCE JUSD 2016 ELECTION BD #4

26073 7  .015954062-010 PIERCE JUSD 2002 ELECTION BD #5

26120 7  .018152062-010 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483062-010 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  062-010 7  1.081877      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000062-011 LOCAL AGENCIES

26070 7  .028300062-011 PIERCE JUSD 2002 ELECTION BD #2

26072 7  .012988062-011 PIERCE JUSD 2016 ELECTION BD #4

26073 7  .015954062-011 PIERCE JUSD 2002 ELECTION BD #5

26120 7  .018152062-011 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483062-011 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  062-011 7  1.081877      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000062-012 LOCAL AGENCIES

26070 7  .028300062-012 PIERCE JUSD 2002 ELECTION BD #2

26072 7  .012988062-012 PIERCE JUSD 2016 ELECTION BD #4

26073 7  .015954062-012 PIERCE JUSD 2002 ELECTION BD #5

26120 7  .018152062-012 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483062-012 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  062-012 7  1.081877      Net of All
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00001 7  1.000000062-013 LOCAL AGENCIES

26070 7  .028300062-013 PIERCE JUSD 2002 ELECTION BD #2

26072 7  .012988062-013 PIERCE JUSD 2016 ELECTION BD #4

26073 7  .015954062-013 PIERCE JUSD 2002 ELECTION BD #5

26120 7  .018152062-013 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483062-013 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  062-013 7  1.081877      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000062-014 LOCAL AGENCIES

26070 7  .028300062-014 PIERCE JUSD 2002 ELECTION BD #2

26072 7  .012988062-014 PIERCE JUSD 2016 ELECTION BD #4

26073 7  .015954062-014 PIERCE JUSD 2002 ELECTION BD #5

26120 7  .018152062-014 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483062-014 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  062-014 7  1.081877      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000062-015 LOCAL AGENCIES

26070 7  .028300062-015 PIERCE JUSD 2002 ELECTION BD #2

26072 7  .012988062-015 PIERCE JUSD 2016 ELECTION BD #4

26073 7  .015954062-015 PIERCE JUSD 2002 ELECTION BD #5

26120 7  .018152062-015 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483062-015 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  062-015 7  1.081877      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000062-017 LOCAL AGENCIES

26070 7  .028300062-017 PIERCE JUSD 2002 ELECTION BD #2

26072 7  .012988062-017 PIERCE JUSD 2016 ELECTION BD #4

26073 7  .015954062-017 PIERCE JUSD 2002 ELECTION BD #5

26120 7  .018152062-017 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483062-017 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  062-017 7  1.081877      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000062-018 LOCAL AGENCIES

26070 7  .028300062-018 PIERCE JUSD 2002 ELECTION BD #2

26072 7  .012988062-018 PIERCE JUSD 2016 ELECTION BD #4

26073 7  .015954062-018 PIERCE JUSD 2002 ELECTION BD #5

26120 7  .018152062-018 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483062-018 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  062-018 7  1.081877      Net of All
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00001 7  1.000000062-019 LOCAL AGENCIES

26070 7  .028300062-019 PIERCE JUSD 2002 ELECTION BD #2

26072 7  .012988062-019 PIERCE JUSD 2016 ELECTION BD #4

26073 7  .015954062-019 PIERCE JUSD 2002 ELECTION BD #5

26120 7  .018152062-019 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483062-019 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  062-019 7  1.081877      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000062-020 LOCAL AGENCIES

26070 7  .028300062-020 PIERCE JUSD 2002 ELECTION BD #2

26072 7  .012988062-020 PIERCE JUSD 2016 ELECTION BD #4

26073 7  .015954062-020 PIERCE JUSD 2002 ELECTION BD #5

26120 7  .018152062-020 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483062-020 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  062-020 7  1.081877      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000062-021 LOCAL AGENCIES

26070 7  .028300062-021 PIERCE JUSD 2002 ELECTION BD #2

26072 7  .012988062-021 PIERCE JUSD 2016 ELECTION BD #4

26073 7  .015954062-021 PIERCE JUSD 2002 ELECTION BD #5

26120 7  .018152062-021 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483062-021 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  062-021 7  1.081877      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000062-022 LOCAL AGENCIES

26070 7  .028300062-022 PIERCE JUSD 2002 ELECTION BD #2

26072 7  .012988062-022 PIERCE JUSD 2016 ELECTION BD #4

26073 7  .015954062-022 PIERCE JUSD 2002 ELECTION BD #5

26120 7  .018152062-022 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483062-022 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  062-022 7  1.081877      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000062-023 LOCAL AGENCIES

26070 7  .028300062-023 PIERCE JUSD 2002 ELECTION BD #2

26072 7  .012988062-023 PIERCE JUSD 2016 ELECTION BD #4

26073 7  .015954062-023 PIERCE JUSD 2002 ELECTION BD #5

26120 7  .018152062-023 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483062-023 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  062-023 7  1.081877      Net of All
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00001 7  1.000000062-024 LOCAL AGENCIES

26070 7  .028300062-024 PIERCE JUSD 2002 ELECTION BD #2

26072 7  .012988062-024 PIERCE JUSD 2016 ELECTION BD #4

26073 7  .015954062-024 PIERCE JUSD 2002 ELECTION BD #5

26120 7  .018152062-024 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483062-024 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  062-024 7  1.081877      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000062-025 LOCAL AGENCIES

26070 7  .028300062-025 PIERCE JUSD 2002 ELECTION BD #2

26072 7  .012988062-025 PIERCE JUSD 2016 ELECTION BD #4

26073 7  .015954062-025 PIERCE JUSD 2002 ELECTION BD #5

26120 7  .018152062-025 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483062-025 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  062-025 7  1.081877      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000062-026 LOCAL AGENCIES

26070 7  .028300062-026 PIERCE JUSD 2002 ELECTION BD #2

26072 7  .012988062-026 PIERCE JUSD 2016 ELECTION BD #4

26073 7  .015954062-026 PIERCE JUSD 2002 ELECTION BD #5

26120 7  .018152062-026 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483062-026 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  062-026 7  1.081877      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000062-027 LOCAL AGENCIES

26070 7  .028300062-027 PIERCE JUSD 2002 ELECTION BD #2

26072 7  .012988062-027 PIERCE JUSD 2016 ELECTION BD #4

26073 7  .015954062-027 PIERCE JUSD 2002 ELECTION BD #5

26120 7  .018152062-027 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483062-027 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  062-027 7  1.081877      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000063-001 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-001 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-001 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-001 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-001 7  1.031635      Net of All
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00001 7  1.000000063-002 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-002 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-002 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-002 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-002 7  1.031635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000063-003 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-003 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-003 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-003 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-003 7  1.031635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000063-004 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-004 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-004 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-004 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-004 7  1.031635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000063-005 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-005 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-005 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-005 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-005 7  1.031635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000063-006 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-006 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-006 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-006 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-006 7  1.031635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000063-007 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-007 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-007 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-007 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-007 7  1.031635      Net of All

BYoung



TRA Tax Code Value Base DescriptionBill Rate

AUD70-2360-020

wRMultiYrRates

2.6.003

County of YOLO

MULTI-YEAR TAX RATES

Tax Year: 2025

9/11/2025

 3:05:58PM

Page 34 of 64

00001 7  1.000000063-008 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-008 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-008 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-008 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-008 7  1.031635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000063-009 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-009 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-009 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-009 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-009 7  1.031635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000063-010 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-010 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-010 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-010 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-010 7  1.031635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000063-011 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-011 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-011 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-011 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-011 7  1.031635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000063-012 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-012 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-012 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-012 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-012 7  1.031635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000063-013 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-013 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-013 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-013 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-013 7  1.031635      Net of All
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00001 7  1.000000063-014 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-014 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-014 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-014 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-014 7  1.031635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000063-015 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-015 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-015 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-015 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-015 7  1.031635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000063-016 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-016 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-016 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-016 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-016 7  1.031635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000063-017 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-017 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-017 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-017 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-017 7  1.031635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000063-018 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-018 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-018 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-018 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-018 7  1.031635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000063-019 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-019 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-019 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-019 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-019 7  1.031635      Net of All

BYoung
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00001 7  1.000000063-020 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-020 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-020 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-020 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-020 7  1.031635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000063-022 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-022 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-022 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-022 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-022 7  1.031635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000063-023 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-023 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-023 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-023 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-023 7  1.031635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000063-026 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-026 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-026 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-026 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-026 7  1.031635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000063-029 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-029 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-029 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-029 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-029 7  1.031635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000063-030 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-030 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-030 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-030 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-030 7  1.031635      Net of All

BYoung



TRA Tax Code Value Base DescriptionBill Rate

AUD70-2360-020

wRMultiYrRates

2.6.003

County of YOLO

MULTI-YEAR TAX RATES

Tax Year: 2025

9/11/2025

 3:05:58PM

Page 37 of 64

00001 7  1.000000063-031 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-031 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-031 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-031 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-031 7  1.031635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000063-033 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-033 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-033 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-033 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-033 7  1.031635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000063-035 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-035 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-035 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-035 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-035 7  1.031635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000063-040 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-040 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-040 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-040 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-040 7  1.031635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000063-042 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-042 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-042 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-042 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-042 7  1.031635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000063-045 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-045 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-045 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-045 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-045 7  1.031635      Net of All

BYoung
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00001 7  1.000000063-047 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-047 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-047 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-047 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-047 7  1.031635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000063-048 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-048 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-048 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-048 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-048 7  1.031635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000063-050 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-050 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-050 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-050 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-050 7  1.031635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000063-051 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-051 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-051 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-051 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-051 7  1.031635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000063-052 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-052 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-052 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-052 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-052 7  1.031635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000063-054 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-054 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-054 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-054 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-054 7  1.031635      Net of All

BYoung
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00001 7  1.000000063-055 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-055 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-055 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-055 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-055 7  1.031635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000063-056 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-056 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-056 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-056 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-056 7  1.031635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000063-063 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-063 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-063 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-063 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-063 7  1.031635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000063-064 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-064 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-064 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-064 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-064 7  1.031635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000063-065 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-065 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-065 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-065 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-065 7  1.031635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000063-066 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-066 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-066 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-066 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-066 7  1.031635      Net of All

BYoung
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00001 7  1.000000063-067 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-067 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-067 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-067 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-067 7  1.031635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000063-068 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-068 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-068 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-068 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-068 7  1.031635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000063-069 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-069 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-069 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-069 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-069 7  1.031635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000063-070 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-070 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-070 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-070 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-070 7  1.031635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000063-071 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-071 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-071 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-071 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-071 7  1.031635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000063-072 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-072 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-072 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-072 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-072 7  1.031635      Net of All

BYoung
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00001 7  1.000000063-073 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-073 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-073 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-073 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-073 7  1.031635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000063-074 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-074 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-074 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-074 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-074 7  1.031635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000063-075 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-075 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-075 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-075 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-075 7  1.031635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000063-076 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-076 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-076 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-076 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-076 7  1.031635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000063-077 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-077 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-077 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-077 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-077 7  1.031635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000063-078 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-078 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-078 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-078 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-078 7  1.031635      Net of All

BYoung
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00001 7  1.000000063-079 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-079 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-079 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-079 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-079 7  1.031635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000063-080 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-080 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-080 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-080 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-080 7  1.031635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000063-081 LOCAL AGENCIES

26010 7  .007000063-081 ESPARTO USD 1996 BD

26120 7  .018152063-081 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483063-081 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  063-081 7  1.031635      Net of All

 .000000063-500

TRA  063-500  .000000

00001 7  1.000000081-001 LOCAL AGENCIES

26050 7  .011000081-001 WASHINGTON USD 1999 BD

26060 7  .020800081-001 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

26090 7  .058000081-001 WASHINGTON USD 2004 BD

26091 7  .024000081-001 WASHINGTON USD 2014 BD

26092 7  .050000081-001 WASHINGTON USD 2020 BD

TRA  081-001 7  1.163800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000081-016 LOCAL AGENCIES

26050 7  .011000081-016 WASHINGTON USD 1999 BD

26060 7  .020800081-016 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

26090 7  .058000081-016 WASHINGTON USD 2004 BD

26091 7  .024000081-016 WASHINGTON USD 2014 BD

26092 7  .050000081-016 WASHINGTON USD 2020 BD

TRA  081-016 7  1.163800      Net of All

BYoung



TRA Tax Code Value Base DescriptionBill Rate

AUD70-2360-020

wRMultiYrRates

2.6.003

County of YOLO

MULTI-YEAR TAX RATES

Tax Year: 2025

9/11/2025

 3:05:58PM

Page 43 of 64

00001 7  1.000000081-049 LOCAL AGENCIES

26050 7  .011000081-049 WASHINGTON USD 1999 BD

26060 7  .020800081-049 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

26090 7  .058000081-049 WASHINGTON USD 2004 BD

26091 7  .024000081-049 WASHINGTON USD 2014 BD

26092 7  .050000081-049 WASHINGTON USD 2020 BD

TRA  081-049 7  1.163800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000081-067 LOCAL AGENCIES

26050 7  .011000081-067 WASHINGTON USD 1999 BD

26060 7  .020800081-067 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

26090 7  .058000081-067 WASHINGTON USD 2004 BD

26091 7  .024000081-067 WASHINGTON USD 2014 BD

26092 7  .050000081-067 WASHINGTON USD 2020 BD

TRA  081-067 7  1.163800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000081-068 LOCAL AGENCIES

26050 7  .011000081-068 WASHINGTON USD 1999 BD

26060 7  .020800081-068 LOS RIOS CCD GO BDS

26090 7  .058000081-068 WASHINGTON USD 2004 BD

26091 7  .024000081-068 WASHINGTON USD 2014 BD

26092 7  .050000081-068 WASHINGTON USD 2020 BD

TRA  081-068 7  1.163800      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000086-000 LOCAL AGENCIES

26021 7  .035000086-000 WINTERS JUSD 2014 BD

26023 7  .042500086-000 WINTERS JUSD 2016 BD

26024 7  .046000086-000 WINTERS JUSD 2018 BD

26025 7  .041000086-000 WINTERS JUSD 2020 BD

26081 7  .000986086-000 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES A

26083 7  .002384086-000 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES C

26084 7  .000769086-000 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES D

26085 7  .004999086-000 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION 2019 REFUNDING

26086 7  .001214086-000 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES E

26113 7  .006626086-000 SOLANO CCD 2002 ELECTION 2015 REFUNDING

26114 7  .002418086-000 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES F

26115 7  .004177086-000 SOLANO CCD 2021 REFUNDING

26116 7  .000965086-000 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES G

TRA  086-000 7  1.189038      Net of All

BYoung
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00001 7  1.000000086-001 LOCAL AGENCIES

26021 7  .035000086-001 WINTERS JUSD 2014 BD

26023 7  .042500086-001 WINTERS JUSD 2016 BD

26024 7  .046000086-001 WINTERS JUSD 2018 BD

26025 7  .041000086-001 WINTERS JUSD 2020 BD

26081 7  .000986086-001 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES A

26083 7  .002384086-001 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES C

26084 7  .000769086-001 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES D

26085 7  .004999086-001 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION 2019 REFUNDING

26086 7  .001214086-001 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES E

26113 7  .006626086-001 SOLANO CCD 2002 ELECTION 2015 REFUNDING

26114 7  .002418086-001 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES F

26115 7  .004177086-001 SOLANO CCD 2021 REFUNDING

26116 7  .000965086-001 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES G

TRA  086-001 7  1.189038      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000086-002 LOCAL AGENCIES

26021 7  .035000086-002 WINTERS JUSD 2014 BD

26023 7  .042500086-002 WINTERS JUSD 2016 BD

26024 7  .046000086-002 WINTERS JUSD 2018 BD

26025 7  .041000086-002 WINTERS JUSD 2020 BD

26081 7  .000986086-002 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES A

26083 7  .002384086-002 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES C

26084 7  .000769086-002 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES D

26085 7  .004999086-002 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION 2019 REFUNDING

26086 7  .001214086-002 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES E

26113 7  .006626086-002 SOLANO CCD 2002 ELECTION 2015 REFUNDING

26114 7  .002418086-002 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES F

26115 7  .004177086-002 SOLANO CCD 2021 REFUNDING

26116 7  .000965086-002 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES G

TRA  086-002 7  1.189038      Net of All

BYoung
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00001 7  1.000000086-003 LOCAL AGENCIES

26021 7  .035000086-003 WINTERS JUSD 2014 BD

26023 7  .042500086-003 WINTERS JUSD 2016 BD

26024 7  .046000086-003 WINTERS JUSD 2018 BD

26025 7  .041000086-003 WINTERS JUSD 2020 BD

26081 7  .000986086-003 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES A

26083 7  .002384086-003 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES C

26084 7  .000769086-003 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES D

26085 7  .004999086-003 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION 2019 REFUNDING

26086 7  .001214086-003 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES E

26113 7  .006626086-003 SOLANO CCD 2002 ELECTION 2015 REFUNDING

26114 7  .002418086-003 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES F

26115 7  .004177086-003 SOLANO CCD 2021 REFUNDING

26116 7  .000965086-003 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES G

TRA  086-003 7  1.189038      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000086-007 LOCAL AGENCIES

26021 7  .035000086-007 WINTERS JUSD 2014 BD

26023 7  .042500086-007 WINTERS JUSD 2016 BD

26024 7  .046000086-007 WINTERS JUSD 2018 BD

26025 7  .041000086-007 WINTERS JUSD 2020 BD

26081 7  .000986086-007 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES A

26083 7  .002384086-007 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES C

26084 7  .000769086-007 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES D

26085 7  .004999086-007 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION 2019 REFUNDING

26086 7  .001214086-007 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES E

26113 7  .006626086-007 SOLANO CCD 2002 ELECTION 2015 REFUNDING

26114 7  .002418086-007 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES F

26115 7  .004177086-007 SOLANO CCD 2021 REFUNDING

26116 7  .000965086-007 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES G

TRA  086-007 7  1.189038      Net of All

BYoung
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00001 7  1.000000086-009 LOCAL AGENCIES

26021 7  .035000086-009 WINTERS JUSD 2014 BD

26023 7  .042500086-009 WINTERS JUSD 2016 BD

26024 7  .046000086-009 WINTERS JUSD 2018 BD

26025 7  .041000086-009 WINTERS JUSD 2020 BD

26081 7  .000986086-009 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES A

26083 7  .002384086-009 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES C

26084 7  .000769086-009 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES D

26085 7  .004999086-009 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION 2019 REFUNDING

26086 7  .001214086-009 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES E

26113 7  .006626086-009 SOLANO CCD 2002 ELECTION 2015 REFUNDING

26114 7  .002418086-009 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES F

26115 7  .004177086-009 SOLANO CCD 2021 REFUNDING

26116 7  .000965086-009 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES G

TRA  086-009 7  1.189038      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000086-010 LOCAL AGENCIES

26021 7  .035000086-010 WINTERS JUSD 2014 BD

26023 7  .042500086-010 WINTERS JUSD 2016 BD

26024 7  .046000086-010 WINTERS JUSD 2018 BD

26025 7  .041000086-010 WINTERS JUSD 2020 BD

26081 7  .000986086-010 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES A

26083 7  .002384086-010 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES C

26084 7  .000769086-010 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES D

26085 7  .004999086-010 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION 2019 REFUNDING

26086 7  .001214086-010 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES E

26113 7  .006626086-010 SOLANO CCD 2002 ELECTION 2015 REFUNDING

26114 7  .002418086-010 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES F

26115 7  .004177086-010 SOLANO CCD 2021 REFUNDING

26116 7  .000965086-010 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES G

TRA  086-010 7  1.189038      Net of All

BYoung
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00001 7  1.000000086-012 LOCAL AGENCIES

26021 7  .035000086-012 WINTERS JUSD 2014 BD

26023 7  .042500086-012 WINTERS JUSD 2016 BD

26024 7  .046000086-012 WINTERS JUSD 2018 BD

26025 7  .041000086-012 WINTERS JUSD 2020 BD

26081 7  .000986086-012 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES A

26083 7  .002384086-012 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES C

26084 7  .000769086-012 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES D

26085 7  .004999086-012 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION 2019 REFUNDING

26086 7  .001214086-012 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES E

26113 7  .006626086-012 SOLANO CCD 2002 ELECTION 2015 REFUNDING

26114 7  .002418086-012 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES F

26115 7  .004177086-012 SOLANO CCD 2021 REFUNDING

26116 7  .000965086-012 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES G

TRA  086-012 7  1.189038      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000086-013 LOCAL AGENCIES

26021 7  .035000086-013 WINTERS JUSD 2014 BD

26023 7  .042500086-013 WINTERS JUSD 2016 BD

26024 7  .046000086-013 WINTERS JUSD 2018 BD

26025 7  .041000086-013 WINTERS JUSD 2020 BD

26081 7  .000986086-013 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES A

26083 7  .002384086-013 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES C

26084 7  .000769086-013 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES D

26085 7  .004999086-013 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION 2019 REFUNDING

26086 7  .001214086-013 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES E

26113 7  .006626086-013 SOLANO CCD 2002 ELECTION 2015 REFUNDING

26114 7  .002418086-013 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES F

26115 7  .004177086-013 SOLANO CCD 2021 REFUNDING

26116 7  .000965086-013 SOLANO CCD 2012 ELECTION SERIES G

TRA  086-013 7  1.189038      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-005 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-005 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-005 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-005 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-005 7  1.049635      Net of All

BYoung



TRA Tax Code Value Base DescriptionBill Rate

AUD70-2360-020

wRMultiYrRates

2.6.003

County of YOLO

MULTI-YEAR TAX RATES

Tax Year: 2025
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00001 7  1.000000087-006 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-006 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-006 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-006 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-006 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-007 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-007 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-007 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-007 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-007 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-008 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-008 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-008 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-008 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-008 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-009 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-009 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-009 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-009 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-009 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-013 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-013 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-013 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-013 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-013 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-014 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-014 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-014 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-014 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-014 7  1.049635      Net of All

BYoung



TRA Tax Code Value Base DescriptionBill Rate

AUD70-2360-020

wRMultiYrRates
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County of YOLO
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00001 7  1.000000087-015 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-015 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-015 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-015 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-015 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-016 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-016 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-016 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-016 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-016 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-017 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-017 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-017 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-017 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-017 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-019 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-019 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-019 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-019 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-019 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-021 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-021 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-021 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-021 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-021 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-023 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-023 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-023 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-023 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-023 7  1.049635      Net of All

BYoung



TRA Tax Code Value Base DescriptionBill Rate

AUD70-2360-020

wRMultiYrRates

2.6.003

County of YOLO
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00001 7  1.000000087-024 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-024 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-024 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-024 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-024 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-027 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-027 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-027 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-027 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-027 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-028 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-028 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-028 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-028 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-028 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-030 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-030 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-030 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-030 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-030 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-032 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-032 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-032 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-032 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-032 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-033 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-033 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-033 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-033 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-033 7  1.049635      Net of All

BYoung



TRA Tax Code Value Base DescriptionBill Rate

AUD70-2360-020

wRMultiYrRates
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00001 7  1.000000087-034 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-034 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-034 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-034 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-034 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-035 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-035 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-035 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-035 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-035 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-036 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-036 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-036 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-036 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-036 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-037 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-037 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-037 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-037 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-037 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-038 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-038 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-038 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-038 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-038 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-041 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-041 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-041 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-041 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-041 7  1.049635      Net of All

BYoung



TRA Tax Code Value Base DescriptionBill Rate

AUD70-2360-020

wRMultiYrRates
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00001 7  1.000000087-042 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-042 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-042 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-042 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-042 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-043 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-043 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-043 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-043 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-043 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-044 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-044 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-044 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-044 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-044 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-045 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-045 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-045 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-045 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-045 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-046 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-046 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-046 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-046 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-046 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-048 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-048 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-048 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-048 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-048 7  1.049635      Net of All

BYoung



TRA Tax Code Value Base DescriptionBill Rate

AUD70-2360-020
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00001 7  1.000000087-052 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-052 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-052 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-052 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-052 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-054 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-054 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-054 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-054 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-054 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-055 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-055 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-055 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-055 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-055 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-056 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-056 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-056 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-056 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-056 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-057 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-057 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-057 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-057 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-057 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-060 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-060 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-060 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-060 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-060 7  1.049635      Net of All

BYoung
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00001 7  1.000000087-062 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-062 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-062 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-062 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-062 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-063 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-063 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-063 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-063 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-063 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-064 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-064 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-064 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-064 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-064 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-065 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-065 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-065 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-065 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-065 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-066 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-066 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-066 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-066 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-066 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-067 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-067 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-067 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-067 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-067 7  1.049635      Net of All

BYoung
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00001 7  1.000000087-068 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-068 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-068 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-068 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-068 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-069 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-069 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-069 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-069 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-069 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-070 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-070 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-070 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-070 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-070 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-071 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-071 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-071 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-071 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-071 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-072 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-072 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-072 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-072 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-072 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-073 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-073 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-073 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-073 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-073 7  1.049635      Net of All

BYoung
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00001 7  1.000000087-074 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-074 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-074 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-074 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-074 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-076 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-076 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-076 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-076 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-076 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-078 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-078 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-078 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-078 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-078 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-079 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-079 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-079 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-079 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-079 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-080 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-080 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-080 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-080 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-080 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-081 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-081 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-081 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-081 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-081 7  1.049635      Net of All

BYoung
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00001 7  1.000000087-082 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-082 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-082 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-082 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-082 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-083 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-083 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-083 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-083 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-083 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-084 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-084 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-084 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-084 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-084 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-085 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-085 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-085 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-085 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-085 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-086 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-086 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-086 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-086 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-086 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-087 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-087 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-087 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-087 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-087 7  1.049635      Net of All

BYoung
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00001 7  1.000000087-088 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-088 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-088 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-088 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-088 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-089 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-089 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-089 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-089 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-089 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-090 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-090 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-090 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-090 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-090 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-091 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-091 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-091 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-091 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-091 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-092 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-092 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-092 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-092 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-092 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-093 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-093 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-093 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-093 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-093 7  1.049635      Net of All

BYoung
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00001 7  1.000000087-094 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-094 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-094 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-094 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-094 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-095 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-095 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-095 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-095 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-095 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-096 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-096 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-096 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-096 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-096 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-098 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-098 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-098 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-098 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-098 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-100 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-100 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-100 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-100 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-100 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-102 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-102 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-102 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-102 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-102 7  1.049635      Net of All
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00001 7  1.000000087-103 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-103 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-103 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-103 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-103 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-104 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-104 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-104 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-104 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-104 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-105 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-105 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-105 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-105 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-105 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-106 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-106 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-106 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-106 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-106 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-107 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-107 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-107 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-107 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-107 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-108 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-108 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-108 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-108 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-108 7  1.049635      Net of All
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00001 7  1.000000087-109 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-109 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-109 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-109 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-109 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-112 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-112 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-112 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-112 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-112 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-113 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-113 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-113 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-113 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-113 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-114 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-114 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-114 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-114 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-114 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-116 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-116 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-116 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-116 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-116 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-117 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-117 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-117 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-117 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-117 7  1.049635      Net of All
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00001 7  1.000000087-118 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-118 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-118 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-118 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-118 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-119 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-119 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-119 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-119 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-119 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-120 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-120 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-120 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-120 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-120 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-121 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-121 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-121 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-121 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-121 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-122 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-122 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-122 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-122 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-122 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-123 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-123 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-123 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-123 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-123 7  1.049635      Net of All
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00001 7  1.000000087-124 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-124 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-124 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-124 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-124 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-125 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-125 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-125 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-125 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-125 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-126 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-126 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-126 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-126 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-126 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-127 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-127 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-127 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-127 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-127 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-128 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-128 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-128 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-128 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-128 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-129 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-129 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-129 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-129 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-129 7  1.049635      Net of All
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00001 7  1.000000087-130 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-130 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-130 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-130 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-130 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-131 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-131 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-131 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-131 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-131 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-132 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-132 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-132 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-132 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-132 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-133 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-133 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-133 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-133 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-133 7  1.049635      Net of All

00001 7  1.000000087-134 LOCAL AGENCIES

26031 7  .025000087-134 WOODLAND JUSD 2020 BD

26120 7  .018152087-134 YUBA CCD 2006 BD

26142 7  .006483087-134 YUBA CCD 2016 BD

TRA  087-134 7  1.049635      Net of All

 .000000087-500

TRA  087-500  .000000

TAX CODES

 338

 3

TOTAL TRA'S WITH TAXRATE

TOTAL TRA'S WITHOUT TAXRATE

 35
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